
 
LIBERTY/POYNTER: Snow Zones 8   --  AM Routes 

STOP   =  A Snow Stop  -- buses may have extended wait times at these locations    
(stop)   =  Indicates a regular stop 
 

AM Route 818 
Zone 8 

7:52 am STOP NW GERMANTOWN RD @ NW OLD CORNELIUS PASS RD 
7:55 am (stop) 9075 nw old cornelius pass rd 
7:56 am STOP NW PHILLIPS RD @ OLD CHURCH ON PHILIPS RD 
7:57 am (stop) 19348 NW Phillips Rd 
7:57 am (stop) NW PHILLIPS RD @ NW 195TH AVE 
7:58 am STOP NW PHILLIPS RD @ NW VALLEY VISTA RD 
7:59 am (stop) 21185 NW Phillips Rd 
7:59 am STOP NW PHILLIPS RD @ NW DICK RD 

 Route 835 
Zone 8 

7:34 am (stop) NW JACKSON QUARRY RD @ NW HELVETIA RD 
7:36 am (stop) NW HELVETIA RD @ HELVETIA CHURCH TURNAROUND 
7:37 am (stop) NW HELVETIA RD @ NW BISHOP RD 
7:40 am (stop) NW DIERDORFF RD @ NW GROVELAND RD 
7:44 am STOP 21700 NW Phillips Road 
7:47 am (stop) 8954 NW Dick Rd 
7:50 am (stop) 21430 NW Bendemeer Rd 
7:51 am (stop) 20849 NW OLD PASS RD 
7:54 am (stop) 23121 NW West Union Rd 
7:59 am (stop) Country Haven Mobile Home park 
7:59 am (stop) 6225 NE Casper ct 

 


